
Grille horaire 
1ère observation

Formation de base Nombre d’heure
Français
Mathématiques
Education physique
Education plastique
Histoire
Sciences/géographie
Education sociale
Morale

5h + 2h remédiation
5h + 2h remédiation
5h
2h
1h
1h
1h
2h

26h
Formation professionnelle
Travaux sur tuyauterie
Cuisine de restauration

5h
5h

10h
Total horaire hebdomadaire 36h


